SAN BERNARDINO

COUNTY
SECTION G
PROJECT PLANS
CSA 70, ZONE G
ROAD CHIP SEAL PROJECT

FOR

COUNTY SERVICE AREA 70 ZONE G
WRIGHTWOOD, CALIFORNIA

June 2021
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WARNING: ALL INDIVIDUALS INTERESTED IN BIDDING ON THIS
PROJECT MUST OBTAIN THE FINAL PLANS/AND SPECIFICATION
FROM THE DEPARTMENT MANAGING THE PROJECT OR AS
OTHERWISE STATED IN THE ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS FOR
THE PROJECT. DO NOT USE THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS
POSTED ON THE CLERK OF THE BOARD’S WEBSITE FOR BIDDING
THE PROJECT.
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County Service Area 70, Zone G - Wrightwood 3/8 chip seal with fog seal

Dirt /

Roads Paved Length Width
Buckwheat Paved 1880 19
Desert Front
Road Paved 9703 20
Jack Rabbit Run Paved 660 19
Manzanita Paved 589 18
Oak Springs
Valley Paved 1840 20
Quail Haven Paved 2393 20
Scrub Oak Paved 1226 18

Total
SF

Sqft
35720
194060

12540
10602

36800
47860
22068

359650

From

Manzanita

HWY 2
Oak Springs
Valley
Scrub Oak
Desert Front
Road
Buckwheat
Hwy 2

Provide and install Stop lag bar and the letters STOP at 2 locations

To

End

End
Quail
Haven

Buckwheat

End
End
Manzanita
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Location Map
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