



## **SECTION G**

## **PROJECT PLANS**

## CSA 70, ZONE G ROAD CHIP SEAL PROJECT

**FOR** 

COUNTY SERVICE AREA 70 ZONE G WRIGHTWOOD, CALIFORNIA

**June 2021** 





WARNING: ALL INDIVIDUALS INTERESTED IN BIDDING ON THIS PROJECT MUST OBTAIN THE FINAL PLANS AND SPECIFICATION FROM THE DEPARTMENT MANAGING THE PROJECT OR AS OTHERWISE STATED IN THE ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS FOR THE PROJECT. DO NOT USE THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS POSTED ON THE CLERK OF THE BOARD'S WEBSITE FOR BIDDING THE PROJECT.

County Service Area 70, Zone G - Wrightwood 3/8 chip seal with fog seal

Roads	Dirt / Paved	Length	Width	Sqft	From	То
Buckwheat Desert Front	Paved	1880	19	35720	Manzanita	End
Road	Paved	9703	20	194060	HWY 2 Oak Springs	End Quail
Jack Rabbit Run	Paved	660	19	12540	Valley	Haven
Manzanita Oak Springs	Paved	589	18	10602	Scrub Oak Desert Front	Buckwheat
Valley	Paved	1840	20	36800	Road	End
Quail Haven	Paved	2393	20	47860	Buckwheat	End
Scrub Oak	Paved	1226	18	22068	Hwy 2	Manzanita
			Total			
			SF	359650		

Provide and install Stop lag bar and the letters STOP at 2 locations



Location Map